
CCIOJ2*-L

Strzegom, 2025-10-01 - 2025-10-05

Print date:: 02-10-2025 11:57:31

1/CCIOJ2*-L
Start 10:00 Arena: C 

(02-10-2025)

Results
Competition No: 1 / CCIOJ2*-L / Dressage test CCIOJ2*-L

C - Keiko KABASHIMA (WHINTER-NISH) - JPN 2 (10066174), B - Elizabeth GAMMIE - GBR 1 (10246874), 

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage

Prize

C % B % Result

1
(GER) GER

74,76
(1)

72,62
(1)

26,3
(1)

2
(GER) GER

68,57
(2)

70,95
(2)

30,2
(2)

3
(GER) GER

67,62
(6)

70,24
(3)

31,1
(3)

4
NED

68,33
(3)

67,38
(5)

32,1
(4)

5
GER

67,14
(8)

67,62
(4)

32,6
(5)

6
NED

68,33
(3)

64,05
(8)

33,8
(6)

7
(POL) POL

68,09
(5)

63,57
(9)

34,2
(7)

8
(GER) GER

67,38
(7)

63,57
(9)

34,5
(8)

9
GER

65,00
(9)

64,76
(7)

35,1
(9)

9
(POL) POL

64,29
(10)

65,48
(6)

35,1
(9)

11
GER

64,05
(11)

62,38
(11)

36,8
(11)

12
SWE

62,38
(13)

61,43
(12)

38,1
(12)

13
GER

62,86
(12)

59,76
(14)

38,7
(13)

14
(POL) POL

61,91
(14)

60,24
(13)

38,9
(14)

Clara Gretha KONOPKA (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10291865

KISSING QUEEN (262)
OS / GER / Mare / 2017 (8) / 
108FP63 / Other / PORUCHIK RZHEVSKY / DENARA/SAN PATRIGNANO CASSINI
Andrey Milovanov / Simone KONOPKA

Jona Isabell HEINE (J.2009)
FEI ID: 10340644

CHANTILLY 38 (260)
HANN / GER / Mare / 2010 (15) / 
107RS82 / Bay / CATOKI / SAN VITALIA/STAKKATO
Manfred Garbers / Irina MEWES

Iliane Hannalisa HEIN (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10290464

AKEBY'S QUEMIRO SILLA (259)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Gelding / 2012 (13) / 
107XC22 / Other / QUATERBACK / DALINIA SILLA/LUCIO SILLA
Akeby's Dressurpferde Hein GbR / Akeby's Pferdesport-Susan Hein

Yenthe BEUKERS (J.2009)
FEI ID: 10251457 (939894)

NOTRE SOLEIL B (256)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2018 (7) / 
108WH84 / Bay / FREEMAN VDL / SOLEIL/LANCELOT
Manege Beukers / Manege Beukers

Isabelle GROM (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10294915

HALMA (257)
HOLST / GER / Mare / 2015 (10) / 
108WR32 / Grey / CRUMBLE / PALMA II/JUNO F
Thormaehlen Harm / Christelle GROM, Isabelle GROM

Kane VAN HOUTE (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10251461

PORT STANLEY (267)
SHBGB / GBR / Gelding / 2017 (8) / 
107PM51 / Bay / RAMIRO B / RAETIHI/
- / Vicki IRLAM

Zuzanna SPOLOWICZ (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10233565

IRWID AA (292)
PZHK (M) / POL / Gelding / 2018 (7) / 
109EX77 / Bay / DZAGAS / IRIWIA/WIWAT
SK Prudnik Sp. z o.o. / Artur SPOLOWICZ

Julia Maria LENTRODT (J.2009)
FEI ID: 10314221

TULLIBARDS NOBODY KNOWS (263)
ISH / IRL / Mare / 2016 (9) / 
107MW44 / Chestnut / TULLIBARDS BENNYS LEGACY / TULLIBARDS HOT SHOT/CRUISINGS MICKY FINN
Hans Jürgen Kühnle / Susanne LENTRODT

Mia Lucia SCHAPER (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10246602

FOREVER-PAOLA (266)
KWPN / NED / Mare / 2010 (15) / 
107IV98 / Chestnut / CARTHINO Z / PAOLA/LANDKAISER
B J A. Nijhuis / Mia Lucia SCHAPER

Nadia NIEBIESZCZANSKA (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10271912

DSP SONNTAGSKIND R (264)
DSP (BRAND) / GER / Mare / 2018 (7) / 
108OJ76 / Other / SECRET / ROSENSTOLZ/RUBIN ROYAL OLD
Gestüt Buckautal/Birgit u.Thomas Rathke / Adam NIEBIESZCZANSKI

Gustav VON SCHOEN (JM.2010)
FEI ID: 10323991

LEB EMPRESS (268)
ISH / IRL / Mare / 2014 (11) / 
106UF69 / Grey / OBOS QUALITY 004 / LEB LIATH/COLIN DIAMOND
Jo Breheny / Catherine VON SCHOEN

Elly IVGREN (J.2008)
FEI ID: 10393134

DUVIBIS MISTER (261)
- / FRA / Gelding / 2013 (12) / 
106WU28 / Bay / MONSIEUR DE SAUSSAY / UVIBISCOM/NO COMMENT CHAYOTTES*HN
- / S.c.e.a. ECURIE LOISEAU PETERS

Louisa HAIZMANN (J.2009)
FEI ID: 10263684

LATOYA 36 (258)
HOLST / NED / Mare / 2016 (9) / 
107LQ37 / Other / LOVE AND JUMP / ZARA XL/ACOLORD
GUENTER VAN DER WALL / Juan HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ

Julia ROHDE (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10345910

KINGSTON (265)
PZHK (WLKP) / POL / Stallion / 2017 (8) / 
108TC81 / Bay / - / /
SK Liski / Paulina ROHDE
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15
CZE

59,52
(15)

58,57
(15)

41,0
(15)

Place
Rider

Club
Horse (No)

Dressage

Prize

C % B % Result

Technical data
Height Obstacles Jumps

Distance (m) Tempo (m/min) Time allowed
s

Took-off
15

Finished
15  

 

Technical Delegate:

Wendy LANSDOWN

 

Course Designer:

Szymon TARANT

Nikola BARTOVA (J.2007)
FEI ID: 10270605

PORTAS (255)
- / CZE / Gelding / 2017 (8) / 
108ML88 / Chestnut / DARBUJAN BONO / POLITA/GUIDAM SOHN / Guidam Sohn
- / Nikola BARTOVA (KJ0ZJV)
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